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I have a Remington 721 in a 270 that was manufactured 
to ... 

Discussion Thread .. ,.,.,.,.,., .. · 

Response (Chris) 2/ 4/2003 2: 4J1.:;~~~!i:i!~~i~f::;::::, .. 
Dear Mr. Coste 11 o, {'i::::: "'::::Jf~fi'i 
Thank you for contacting Remington country. WE: :a·re offering 't::o convert 
your bo 1t-1 ock safety to a non-bolt-~ ock safetY:tii:::::A.ft~r the conver~ ion, 
you would be able to work the bolt with the s;¥i'f:eft;::)!':::::i;::t;1)l on. To view more 
information on the conversion go to· .:::::::::::' '":::::::::::::::::;:::::::,:, .. , 
http: //www. remi ngton. com/Safety~Modi fi ca ti o~ifilithg ramlfii~~*@j;<on~safety. htm 

' ', ',> ' ', ">>> ~-> \' 

we su~gest tak·i ng or send·i ng your. f·i rearm )~"hf:::.,~errri ngton Ai:i'tho ri zed Repa·i r 
Centet or our factory for evaluation. ·····::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::.:.:-. 

You can 1 ocate your nearest repair center b;"'''~'f~%!i~!~~i~he Repair 
Information center in our support secti(lU ... ~n!iL::B:~J~~iMim;gyour model and 
state : .:·:::·:::·:::·:::·::":::·:::·:::·:::·:::·:::·:::·:::·:::"'"''"'''"'"'·"· 

http: //www. rerni ngton. coni/repai rsvc/Mod'~M~'1'~htRP· asp 

Customer (Fr·ank Costello) .,{J?' :.,:::::;~~;~:;:;J~i'~ 6:16:03 AM 
I have a Remington 721 in a 270 th:jii;i":was ::ii\tii~'ufact.ured in 1948. I have 
been told I can have a safety upd<(i;'if as {'f~'{some::ji:Q-0 models for $20.00 
Pl ease advise if this is true ancfr:liiihe re):t~::i:' seno?::tfie rife. wi 11 await your 
reply, thanks Frank Coste 11 o. .:::::::;:::::::::::::-::: ... ..:-::::::::::: .,.,.,.,.,., ... 

Subject to Protective v. Remington 
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